
S.No. Centre Name of the CE Programme CE Programme Codes Seats Fees in Rs. Date of Commencement Date of Conclusion Days on which programme will be offered

1. Bengaluru Clothing Production Technology (CPT) C01 30 60,000 02.09.2013 01.09.2014 Monday to Friday

Chennai 30 60,000 01.10.2013 30.09.2014 Monday to Friday

Kolkata 30 60,000 01.07.2013 30.06.2014 Monday to Friday

New Delhi 40 70,000 12.08.2013 1st week of August, 2014 Monday to Friday

2. Hyderabad Contemporary Textiles for Interior Spaces C02 30 60,000 03.09.2013 03.09.2014 Monday, Wednesday & Friday

3. New Delhi Creative Thinking & Design Development C03 40 75,000 12.08.2013 July, 2014 Tuesday to Friday

4. New Delhi Design Development for Indian Ethnic Wear C04 30 80,000 19.08.2013 August, 2014 Monday, Wednesday & Thursday

5 Bengaluru Fashion & Clothing Technology (FCT) C05 30 65,000 01.01.2014 31.12.2014 Monday to Friday

Kolkata 30 65,000 01.07.2013 30.06.2014 Monday to Friday

New Delhi 40 1,00,000 August, 2013 July, 2014 Monday to Friday

Hyderabad 30 65,000 15.09.2013 14.09.2014 Monday to Friday

Mumbai 20 90,000 05.08.2013 01.08.2014 Monday to Friday

Patna 30 65,000 23.09.2013 21.09.2014 Monday to Friday

Chennai 30 65,000 08.07.2013 07.07.2014 Monday to Friday

CE Programmes 2013-2014 (One Year Programmes)



S.No. Centre Name of the CE Programme CE Programme 
Codes

Seats Fees in Rs. Date of Commencement Date of Conclusion Days on which programme will be offered

6. Surat (NIFT Sub Centre 
Gandhinagar)

Fashion Designing & Apparel Technology 
(FDAT)

C06 30 60,000 15.05.2013 15.05.2014 Monday to Friday

7. Bengaluru Fashion Integration and Marketing 
Application for Textiles (FIMAT)

C07 30 60,000 02.09.2013 01.09.2014 Monday to Friday

8. Kolkata Fashion Integration for Apparel Industry 
(FIAI)

C08 30 65,000 01.07.2013 30.06.2014 Monday to Friday

New Delhi 40 1,00,000 August, 2013 July, 2014 Monday to Friday

Gandhinagar 30 75,000 12.08.2013 11.08.2014 Monday to Friday

9. Chennai Fashion Knitwear & Production 
Technology (FKPT)

C09 30 60,000 15.07.2013 14.07.2014 Monday to Friday

Kolkata 30 60,000 01.07.2013 30.06.2014 Monday to Friday

10. Mumbai Fashion Retail Management (FRM) C10 15 1,00,000 03.08.2013 03.08.2014 Saturday & Sunday

Bengaluru 30 65,000 02.09.2013 01.09.2014 Monday, Wednesday & Friday

Bhubaneshwar 40 60,000 05.08.2013 26.07.2014 Monday, Wednesday & Friday

Gandhinagar 30 70,000 12.08.2013 11.08.2014 Monday, Wednesday & Friday

Kolkata 30 65,000 01.07.2013 30.06.2014 Monday to Friday

New Delhi 40 1,00,000 August, 2013 July, 2014 Monday, Wednesday & Friday

11. Chennai Footwear Design & Production 
Technology (FDPT)

C11 30 60,000 02.09.2013 01.08.2014 Monday to Friday
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12. Bhubaneshwar Garment Export Merchandising & Management (GEMM) C12 40 60,000 05.08.2013 26.07.2014 Monday, Wednesday & Friday

New Delhi 40 75,000 12.08.2013 July, 2014 Monday, Wednesday & Friday

Bengaluru 30 65,000 02.09.2013 01.09.2014 Monday, Wednesday & Friday

13. Gandhinagar Garment Production Technology & Apparel Design (GPTAD) C13 30 75,000 09.09.2013 08.09.2014 Monday to Friday

14. Hyderabad Indian Fashion Apparel & Boutique Management (IFABM) C14 30 65,000 15.09.2013 14.09.2014 Monday to Friday

15. Gandhinagar Jewellery Design & Handcraft Technology (JDHT) C15 30 65,000 01.10.2013 30.09.2014 Monday to Wednesday

16. Kolkata Textile Development for Fashion (TDF) C16 30 70,000 01.07.2013 30.06.2014 Monday to Thursday

CE Programmes 2013-14 (Six Month Programmes)

1. Mumbai Apparel Costing& Fashion Merchandising Management C17 20 50,000 04.08.2013 02.02.2014 Saturday and Sunday

2. Chennai Computer Aided Design for Footwear (CAD-FW) C18 30 40,000 02.09.2013 28.02.2014 Monday to Friday

3. Mumbai Creative Fashion Styling C19 25 50,000 05.08.2013 07.02.2014 Monday to Friday

4. Mumbai Creative Pattern Making C20 20 40,000 07.08.2013 05.02.2014 Wednesday & Saturday

5. Bengaluru Design and Pattern Making for Ethnic Apparel C21 30 30,000 03.09.2013 03.02.2014 Monday to Friday

6. Mumbai Design in Contemporary Living C22 30 50,000 05.08.2013 07.02.2014 Monday, Wednesday & Friday
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7. Mumbai Design Process & Portfolio Development C23 20 50,000 05.08.2013 07.02.2014 Monday, Wednesday & Friday

8. New Delhi Design Process Thinking C24 30 40,000 06.08.2013 January, 2014 Monday, Wednesday & Friday

9. Bengaluru Designing Jewellery - Concept to CAD C25 25 30,000 03.09.2013 03.02.2014 Monday, Wednesday & Friday

10. Chennai Fashion & textile CAD C26 30 30,000 02.09.2013 28.02.2014 Monday to Friday

Kolkata 40 40,000 05.07.2013 04.01.2014 Monday to Wednesday

11. Bhopal Fashion Store Management C27 30 30,000 01.08.2013 January, 2014 Monday to Friday

12. Kolkata Knitting & Yarn Craft C28 30 45,000 05.07.2013 04.01.2014 Monday to Wednesday

13. Hyderabad Knitwear-Apparel Design & Development C29 30 45,000 01.07.2013 31.12.2013 Monday to Friday

14. Chennai Marketing and Merchandising for the Fashion 
Industry(MMFI)

C30 30 30,000 02.09.2013 28.02.2014 Monday to Friday

Kolkata 30 30,000 01.07.2013 31.01.2014 Monday to Friday

15. Bengaluru Multimedia & Web Design C31 30 40,000 03.09.2013 03.02.2014 Monday to Friday

16. New Delhi Product Design & Development C32 40 40,000 12.08.2013 February, 2014 Monday to Friday

17. Mumbai Visual Merchandising C33 20 50,000 03.08.2013 01.02.2014 Saturday & Thursday
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CE Programmes 2013-14 (Four Months Programme)

1. Mumbai Retail Operation for Fashion Industry C34 20 30,000 04.08.2013 01.12.2013 Saturday & Sunday

CE Programmes 2013-14 (Three Months Programme)

1. Hyderabad Apparel Retailing and Store Management 
(ARSM)

C35 30 20,000 02.09.2013 29.11.2013 Monday to Friday

2. Bhopal Computer Aided Textile Design C36 20 20,000 08.07.2013 11.10.2013 Monday, Wednesday & Friday

Hyderabad 30 25,000 01.05.2014 31.07.2014 Monday to Friday

3. New Delhi Costume Jewellery C37 30 22,000 August, 2013 December, 2013 Tuesday & Friday

4 New Delhi Construction Technique of Fashion Bags C38 30 22,000 January, 2014 April, 2014 Saturday & Sunday

5. New Delhi Creative Fashion Drawing C39 30 22,000 December, 2013 March, 2014 Saturday & Sunday

6. Bhopal Fabric Sourcing and Textiles Merchandising C40 20 20,000 08.07.2013 11.10.2013 Monday, Wednesday & Friday

7. Mumbai Fashion Entrepreneurship C41 20 20,000 03.08.2013 03.11.2013 Saturday & Sunday

8. Hyderabad Garment Production Technology C42 30 20,000 01.07.2013 20.09.2013 Monday to Friday

9. Chennai Handling Style Chageover in Sewing Sector C43 30 25,000 20.01.2014 18.04.2014 Monday to Friday

10. Mumbai Haute Couture Embroidery C44 20 30,000 05.08.2013 08.11.2013 Monday to Friday
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11. Hyderabad Product Development in Ladies wear C45 30 20,000 01.09.2013 30.11.2013 Monday to Friday

12. Chennai Training of Trainers in Sewing Operations C46 30 25,000 20.01.2014 18.04.2014 Monday to Friday

CE Programmes 2013-14 (One Month Programme)

1. New Delhi Creative 3D Model Making C47 30 11,000 January, 2014 February, 2014 Tuesday & Friday




